Affordable Housing Association of Indiana, Inc.

530 S. 13th Street • Decatur, Indiana 46733 • Phone: (866) 546-7742 • Fax: (260) 724-6493 • inaha.org



AHAIN Silent Auction Donor Form

2022 AHAIN Affordable Housing Conference & Annual Meeting 5:30-6:30 p.m., Wednesday, October 19, 2022 The Embassy Suites by Hilton Noblesville Indianapolis Conference Center

Proceeds from the silent auction will benefit the AHAIN Scholarship Fund.

This fund, established by AHAIN, promotes educational opportunities for the residents of affordable housing in Indiana. We encourage your participation in this year's auction in support of our members and their residents.

DONOR INFORMATION

Name/Contact	
Organization	
Mailing address	
Phone	Email
Item(s) donated	
Description	
Approximate Value \$	

I certify that the above description of item(s) or service to be correct and agree to donate such to AHAIN for auction to the highest bidder on October 19, 2022, at the 2022 AHAIN Affordable Housing Conference and Annual Meeting.

Signature ______ Date ______

Please complete and email or fax your form by Friday, October 14, 2022, to:

Affordable Housing Association of Indiana 530 S. 13th Street, Decatur, IN 46733 **Phone** - 260-724-6490 **Email** - mlengerich@inaha.org **Fax** - 260-724-6493